
Midsummer Touring Schedule 

 

Thurs Feb 5  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop   

   Sharon Elementary, 801-227-8733, 525 N 400 E, Orem 84097 
 

Tues Feb 10  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

   Riverview Elementary, 801-610-8726, 273 W Aspen Hills Blvd., Saratoga  
   Springs, 84045 

 

Thurs Feb 12  10:00, Nelke 

 

Thurs Feb 19  9:00 and 10:00 shows  

   Canyon Rim Academy, 801-474-2066, 3005 S 2900 E, Salt Lake City, 84109 

 

Tues Feb 24  9:30 show, No workshop  

   Hobble Creek Elementary, 801-489-2863, 1145 E 1200 N, Mapleton 84664 
 

 

Thurs Feb 26  9:00 and 10:00 shows  

 Emerson Elementary, 801-481-4819, 1017 East Harrison Avenue Salt Lake City, 
Utah 84105 

 

MONDAY MARCH 2 7 pm 

   Provo Library, 550 N. University Ave., 84601 

 

Tues March 3  10:00 show, 11:00 workshops for 5th and 6th  

   John Hancock Charter School, 801-796-5646, 125 N. 100 E. Pleasant Grove,  
   84062. 

 



Thurs March 5  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop  

   Park City Day School, 435-649-2791, 3120 Pinebrook Rd, Park City, 84098 

  

*THURS, MARCH 5 6:30 pm  

   Academy Park Elementary, 385-646-4750, 4580 Westpoint Dr, West Valley  
   City, 84120-5920 

 

MONDAY MARCH 9 7 pm 

   Orem Library, 58 North State Street, Orem, 84057, 801-229-7050  

 

Tues March 10  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop for 5th grade 

   Moutainville Academy, 801-756-9805, 195 S Main, Alpine 84004 

 

Thurs March 12  9:30 show, 10;30 workshop for 5th and 6th 

   Meadow Elementary, 801-768-7025, 176 S 500 W, Lehi 84043 

 

Tues March 17  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Daybreak Elementary, 801-302-0553, 4544 W Harvest Moon Drive, South  
   Jordan 84095 

 

Thurs March 19  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop 

   Cottonwood Elementary, 385-646-4798, 5205 Holladay  Blvd, Salt Lake City  
   84117-7199   
 
 

Tues March 24  8:30 show, 9:30 workshop  

   Sandburg Elementary, 385-646-5008, 3900 S 5325 W, West Valley City,  
   84120-4440 

 



Thurs March 26  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

   Greenwood Elementary, 801-756-8534, 50 E 200 S, American Fork 84003 
 
 

Tues March 31  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

   Morningside Elementary, 385-646-4924, 4170 S. 3000 E. SLC,  84124-3075 

 

Thurs April 2  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop  

   Deerfield Elementary, 801-796-3141, 4353 W Harvey Blvd, Cedar Hills 84062 
  

Tues April 7  9:30 show, 10:30 workshop 

   Terra Linda Elementary, 8400 S. Old Bingham Hwy. West Jordan UT  

 

Thurs April 9  9:00 show, 10:00 workshop  

   Fox Hollow Elementary, 801-282-1818, 6020 W 8200 S, West Jordan 84081 

 

Tues April 14  10:00 show, 11:00 workshop  

   American Fork JH – Alpine 6th graders, 227-8710, 20 W. 1120 N. AF, 84003. 


